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MERIT LIST

4 - Year Honours Programme (B.A) in Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR
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A001683069 PRITI  BERA Female No  1 1 UR  6  485.00  583.00  681.00  778.00  875.00  970.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802277 TABASUM  KHATUN Female No  2 2 UR  2  483.00  580.00  679.00  776.00  871.00  966.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283336 CHANDAN  BAG Male No  3  1 3 EWS  4  462.00  556.00  655.00  749.00  840.00  924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051782 SHRABANTI  SEN Female No  4  1 4 SC  8  461.00  551.00  648.00  741.00  832.00  922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756695 SERIN AYMAN SARKAR Female No  5 5 UR  8  460.00  554.00  651.00  745.00  835.00  920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725915 ADRITA  MAITY Female No  6 6 UR  2  451.00  544.00  638.00  731.00  817.00  902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000792040 BAISHALI  

BHATTACHARYYA

Female No  7 7 UR  1  448.00  534.00  632.00  727.00  813.00  896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083334 SONALI  DUTTA Female No  8 8 UR  3  444.00  532.00  624.00  714.00  802.00  888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269003 ARPITA  PORE Female No  9 9 UR  10  439.00  525.00  621.00  709.00  795.00  878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377948 KEYA  SADHUKHAN Female No  10  1 10 OBC-B  1  438.00  532.00  626.00  710.00  793.00  876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715235 TASLIMA  KHATUN Female No  11  1 11 OBC-A  4  432.00  518.00  612.00  698.00  783.00  864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436182 SK  SALAUDDIN Male No  12  2 12 OBC-A  12  427.00  515.00  603.00  689.00  773.00  854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703570 SABIYA  MONDAL Female No  13 13 UR  3  426.00  510.00  598.00  683.00  768.00  852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002014924 SNEHA  METE Female No  14 14 UR  3  424.00  514.00  604.00  694.00  771.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091131 PAYEL  CHAL Female No  15  2 15 OBC-B  3  424.00  510.00  600.00  686.00  772.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968167 ANKITA  SAMANTA Female No  16 16 UR  4  415.00  495.00  585.00  670.00  750.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211643 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  17  3 17 OBC-B  2  409.00  490.00  581.00  662.00  742.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343561 SNEHA  PAL Female No  18  4 18 OBC-B  2  409.00  490.00  575.00  659.00  740.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729425 SHREYA  PARAMANIK Female No  19  5 19 OBC-B  1  406.00  486.00  572.00  652.00  732.00  812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099580 SONALI  MIDDAR Female No  20  2 20 SC  2  405.00  489.00  575.00  659.00  740.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457996 SANGITA  BISWAS Female No  21 21 UR  1  405.00  489.00  573.00  653.00  733.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737813 ALISHA  KAMAL Female No  22  3 22 OBC-A  9  405.00  485.00  570.00  650.00  730.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545365 MONAMI  MANNA Female No  23  3 23 SC  5  404.00  480.00  570.00  656.00  732.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001054082 SNEHA  DOLUI Female No  24 24 UR  3  401.00  484.00  574.00  657.00  732.00  802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403954 SABNOOR  KHATUN Female No  25  4 25 OBC-A  1  397.00  464.00  554.00  641.00  722.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268985 SAIYEDA  TARANNUM Female No  26 26 UR  3  397.00  454.00  545.00  631.00  714.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983722 RANI  PAL Male No  27 27 UR  6  395.00  468.00  554.00  636.00  717.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612050 PUJA  MIDDEY Female No  28  4 28 SC  2  393.00  475.00  561.00  643.00  723.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103927 RIMI  DAS Female No  29 29 UR  1  393.00  469.00  552.00  635.00  711.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729182 AFRIN  SULTANA Female No  30  5 30 OBC-A  2  388.00  466.00  547.00  625.00  702.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446583 KALYAN  DAS Male No  31 31 UR  4  388.00  460.00  550.00  630.00  704.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066287 PAYEL  BISWAS Female No  32 32 UR  3  388.00  458.00  544.00  629.00  706.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001942908 ZARINE  AKTER Female No  33 33 UR  11  383.00  464.00  545.00  625.00  699.00  766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118539 RAKHI  DAS Female No  34 34 UR  3  382.00  459.00  542.00  619.00  694.00  764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372358 SAYONTANI  PAKHIRA Female No  35  5 35 SC  12  380.00  450.00  548.00  622.00  692.00  760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894258 ARETRIKA  PAL Female No  36 36 UR  4  379.00  450.00  543.00  623.00  694.00  758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416419 PARVIN  SULTANA Female No  37 37 UR  4  378.00  458.00  538.00  613.00  686.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001181533 JOYASREE  ROY Female No  38  6 38 SC  9  378.00  458.00  538.00  613.00  685.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421751 SHUBHAMITA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  39 39 UR  2  378.00  453.00  538.00  613.00  686.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820280 SANCHARI  DAS Female Yes  40 40 UR  7  376.00  451.00  548.00  623.00  692.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272712 SAGARIKA  ADAK Female No  41  7 41 SC  3  374.00  447.00  527.00  604.00  677.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557922 AFRIN  KHATUN Female No  42  6 42 OBC-A  2  370.00  447.00  532.00  609.00  684.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396071 SOUGATA  KAR Male No  43 43 UR  3  370.00  442.00  532.00  604.00  674.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110884 CHANDRIMA  PANJA Female No  44 44 UR  8  366.00  437.00  532.00  603.00  670.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472497 ARPITA  MALIK Female No  45  8 45 SC  4  366.00  436.00  518.00  592.00  662.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856061 MONAMI  DHOLE Female No  46  6 46 OBC-B  5  366.00  426.00  514.00  594.00  665.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125502 SUPRITI  DENRE Female No  47 47 UR  4  365.00  436.00  517.00  589.00  660.00  730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491342 SUTESHNA  PANDIT Female No  48  9 48 SC  1  362.00  428.00  508.00  583.00  658.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017315 ANUKA  GHOSH Female No  49 49 UR  5  358.00  425.00  508.00  578.00  648.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218085 ANUSHNA  KOLEY Female No  50 50 UR  2  357.00  423.00  513.00  585.00  651.00  714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027619 RONI  DAS Male No  51 51 UR  1  356.00  428.00  509.00  581.00  652.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066307 SAMPREETI  MODAK Female No  52 52 UR  8  355.00  431.00  509.00  585.00  650.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175183 ONGEL  LEPCHA Male No  53  1 53 ST  12  353.00  432.00  511.00  581.00  648.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831474 MOSAMMA  KHATUN Female No  54 54 UR  3  353.00  404.00  489.00  566.00  639.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267454 NANDINI  MAJUMDAR Female No  55 55 UR  2  352.00  423.00  503.00  574.00  640.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786329 KOYEL  SANTRA Female No  56  10 56 SC  2  352.00  423.00  499.00  571.00  642.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523727 PAROMITA  ROY Female No  57  11 57 SC  1  352.00  416.00  501.00  579.00  643.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523662 JANNAT  KHATUN Female No  58  7 58 OBC-A  4  352.00  412.00  496.00  576.00  642.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574616 RUPSA  NAYAK Female No  59 59 UR  4  350.00  404.00  488.00  564.00  632.00  700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251496 ARPITA  PAL Female No  60 60 UR  3  347.00  418.00  499.00  570.00  634.00  694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207408 SATHI  PAKIRA Female No  61 61 UR  2  347.00  411.00  497.00  577.00  641.00  694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002354634 SAHIDUL  ISLAM Male No  62  8 62 OBC-A  8  345.00  391.00  475.00  557.00  626.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957653 RIYA  DHANK Female No  63  12 63 SC  4  344.00  402.00  487.00  564.00  628.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062112 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  64 64 UR  3  343.00  418.00  493.00  560.00  625.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345827 MEGHA  BERA Female No  65 65 UR  2  341.00  412.00  488.00  559.00  621.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372266 PRITIKA  ADAK Female No  66 66 UR  12  339.00  399.00  476.00  551.00  616.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716696 SOUMILI  BARUI Female No  67  13 67 SC  2  339.00  394.00  481.00  547.00  613.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466088 ADITI  PRADHAN Female No  68  7 68 OBC-B  4  332.00  383.00  463.00  541.00  608.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118181 MANISHA  MONDAL Female Yes  69 69 UR  1  331.00  395.00  470.00  541.00  605.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419993 DIPALI  HANSDA Female No  70  2 70 ST  2  330.00  394.00  481.00  546.00  610.00  660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578781 SNEHA  PANDIT Female No  71  14 71 SC  2  327.00  381.00  464.00  530.00  594.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986919 DIPANKAR  DHARA Male No  72 72 UR  2  326.00  379.00  453.00  524.00  594.00  652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001055 RABEYA  KHATUN Female No  73 73 UR  10  323.00  379.00  464.00  539.00  595.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179597 SANJOY  CHATTERJEE Male No  74 74 UR  1  322.00  384.00  458.00  522.00  584.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191785 SUDIPTA  GHOSH Female No  75  8 75 OBC-B  3  318.00  381.00  451.00  514.00  576.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580979 SUNJIDA  KHATUN Female No  76 76 UR  11  318.00  380.00  452.00  514.00  576.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331063 MD  ARIF Male No  77 77 UR  7  316.00  376.00  457.00  517.00  575.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796667 SOHINI  BHAR Female No  78  9 78 OBC-B  1  316.00  371.00  453.00  526.00  581.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412459 TUSHAR KANTI MURMU Male No  79  3 79 ST  11  316.00  366.00  443.00  513.00  578.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297124 SHILPA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  80 80 UR  3  313.00  385.00  457.00  520.00  573.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467037 SMRITI  MAJUMDAR Female No  81  15 81 SC  21  313.00  372.00  454.00  516.00  575.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096147 RIMA  PANJA Female No  82 82 UR  2  312.00  377.00  447.00  512.00  568.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202910 PRARTHANA  GHOSH Female No  83 83 UR  1  312.00  370.00  447.00  513.00  571.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176612 HAMIDA  KHATUN Female No  84 84 UR  3  311.00  369.00  440.00  504.00  564.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294598 APARNA  DUTTA Female No  85 85 UR  6  311.00  361.00  443.00  510.00  570.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002009130 AYESA  KHATUN Female No  86  9 86 OBC-A  4  310.00  360.00  444.00  514.00  568.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726198 BIDISHA  HAZRA Female No  87  16 87 SC  1  309.00  369.00  444.00  504.00  561.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000784820 SUBHAJIT  MODAK Male No  88 88 UR  1  309.00  365.00  436.00  506.00  562.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083692 SOUMILI  SEN Female No  89  10 89 OBC-B  7  307.00  373.00  439.00  502.00  562.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405458 SUPARNA  PAKHIRA Female No  90 90 UR  2  301.00  365.00  429.00  491.00  551.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423889 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  91  10 91 OBC-A  5  301.00  361.00  443.00  503.00  554.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386019 RIMA  BHAUMIK Female No  92 92 UR  5  300.00  365.00  430.00  492.00  549.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476534 TIYA  ROUTH Female No  93 93 UR  2  296.00  352.00  419.00  479.00  536.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673994 SANGITA  MALIK Female No  94  17 94 SC  4  295.00  346.00  423.00  493.00  544.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000867609 ANAMIKA  MONDAL Female No  95 95 UR  10  289.00  335.00  421.00  474.00  527.00  578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468693 ANANYA  KHAN Female No  96  18 96 SC  1  286.00  346.00  406.00  463.00  518.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042175 PIYALI  HAZRA Female No  97  19 97 SC  3  285.00  332.00  407.00  477.00  524.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835700 NIKITA  PRATIHAR Female No  98 98 UR  3  282.00  333.00  406.00  461.00  513.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903568 ANKITA  BERA Female No  99 99 UR  2  281.00  331.00  406.00  461.00  512.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922203 KOYEL  BHATTACHARYA Female No  100 100 UR  3  280.00  335.00  417.00  472.00  516.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002158276 SAMRAT  KEORA Male No  101  20 101 SC  4  279.00  329.00  395.00  456.00  508.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104957 TRISHITA  DEY Female No  102 102 UR  6  279.00  326.00  386.00  446.00  503.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143217 SHIPRA  CHANDRA Female No  103 103 UR  6  278.00  329.00  399.00  454.00  505.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452256 TINA  SANTRA Female No  104 104 UR  7  274.00  317.00  390.00  454.00  505.00  548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154520 SAMPURNA  SARKAR Female No  105 105 UR  8  271.00  326.00  381.00  436.00  490.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134314 BIKRAM  MURMU Male No  106 106 UR  6  264.00  315.00  382.00  433.00  481.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292114 SAFIA  KHATUN Female No  107 107 UR  1  261.00  305.00  388.00  434.00  478.00  522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565405 SUMAN  MANNA Male No  108  21 108 SC  2  260.00  304.00  364.00  422.00  474.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036018 ARIJIT  MODAK Male No  109 109 UR  2  251.00  293.00  374.00  417.00  460.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000620584 RANI  DHOLEY Female No  110 110 UR  3  238.00  286.00  336.00  384.00  431.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727626 PALLABI  METE Female No  111 111 UR  5  232.00  276.00  326.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084354 MEHRUN NISHA KHATUN Female No  112  11 112 OBC-A  3  224.00  268.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-A
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000715235 TASLIMA  KHATUN Female No  11  1 1 OBC-A  4  432.00  518.00  612.00  698.00  783.00  864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436182 SK  SALAUDDIN Male No  12  2 2 OBC-A  12  427.00  515.00  603.00  689.00  773.00  854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737813 ALISHA  KAMAL Female No  22  3 3 OBC-A  9  405.00  485.00  570.00  650.00  730.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403954 SABNOOR  KHATUN Female No  25  4 4 OBC-A  1  397.00  464.00  554.00  641.00  722.00  794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729182 AFRIN  SULTANA Female No  30  5 5 OBC-A  2  388.00  466.00  547.00  625.00  702.00  776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557922 AFRIN  KHATUN Female No  42  6 6 OBC-A  2  370.00  447.00  532.00  609.00  684.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523662 JANNAT  KHATUN Female No  58  7 7 OBC-A  4  352.00  412.00  496.00  576.00  642.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354634 SAHIDUL  ISLAM Male No  62  8 8 OBC-A  8  345.00  391.00  475.00  557.00  626.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009130 AYESA  KHATUN Female No  86  9 9 OBC-A  4  310.00  360.00  444.00  514.00  568.00  620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423889 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  91  10 10 OBC-A  5  301.00  361.00  443.00  503.00  554.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084354 MEHRUN NISHA KHATUN Female No  112  11 11 OBC-A  3  224.00  268.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-B
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A000377948 KEYA  SADHUKHAN Female No  10  1 1 OBC-B  1  438.00  532.00  626.00  710.00  793.00  876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091131 PAYEL  CHAL Female No  15  2 2 OBC-B  3  424.00  510.00  600.00  686.00  772.00  848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211643 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  17  3 3 OBC-B  2  409.00  490.00  581.00  662.00  742.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343561 SNEHA  PAL Female No  18  4 4 OBC-B  2  409.00  490.00  575.00  659.00  740.00  818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729425 SHREYA  PARAMANIK Female No  19  5 5 OBC-B  1  406.00  486.00  572.00  652.00  732.00  812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856061 MONAMI  DHOLE Female No  46  6 6 OBC-B  5  366.00  426.00  514.00  594.00  665.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466088 ADITI  PRADHAN Female No  68  7 7 OBC-B  4  332.00  383.00  463.00  541.00  608.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191785 SUDIPTA  GHOSH Female No  75  8 8 OBC-B  3  318.00  381.00  451.00  514.00  576.00  636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796667 SOHINI  BHAR Female No  78  9 9 OBC-B  1  316.00  371.00  453.00  526.00  581.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083692 SOUMILI  SEN Female No  89  10 10 OBC-B  7  307.00  373.00  439.00  502.00  562.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001051782 SHRABANTI  SEN Female No  4  1 1 SC  8  461.00  551.00  648.00  741.00  832.00  922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099580 SONALI  MIDDAR Female No  20  2 2 SC  2  405.00  489.00  575.00  659.00  740.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545365 MONAMI  MANNA Female No  23  3 3 SC  5  404.00  480.00  570.00  656.00  732.00  808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612050 PUJA  MIDDEY Female No  28  4 4 SC  2  393.00  475.00  561.00  643.00  723.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000372358 SAYONTANI  PAKHIRA Female No  35  5 5 SC  12  380.00  450.00  548.00  622.00  692.00  760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181533 JOYASREE  ROY Female No  38  6 6 SC  9  378.00  458.00  538.00  613.00  685.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272712 SAGARIKA  ADAK Female No  41  7 7 SC  3  374.00  447.00  527.00  604.00  677.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472497 ARPITA  MALIK Female No  45  8 8 SC  4  366.00  436.00  518.00  592.00  662.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491342 SUTESHNA  PANDIT Female No  48  9 9 SC  1  362.00  428.00  508.00  583.00  658.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786329 KOYEL  SANTRA Female No  56  10 10 SC  2  352.00  423.00  499.00  571.00  642.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523727 PAROMITA  ROY Female No  57  11 11 SC  1  352.00  416.00  501.00  579.00  643.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957653 RIYA  DHANK Female No  63  12 12 SC  4  344.00  402.00  487.00  564.00  628.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716696 SOUMILI  BARUI Female No  67  13 13 SC  2  339.00  394.00  481.00  547.00  613.00  678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578781 SNEHA  PANDIT Female No  71  14 14 SC  2  327.00  381.00  464.00  530.00  594.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467037 SMRITI  MAJUMDAR Female No  81  15 15 SC  21  313.00  372.00  454.00  516.00  575.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726198 BIDISHA  HAZRA Female No  87  16 16 SC  1  309.00  369.00  444.00  504.00  561.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673994 SANGITA  MALIK Female No  94  17 17 SC  4  295.00  346.00  423.00  493.00  544.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468693 ANANYA  KHAN Female No  96  18 18 SC  1  286.00  346.00  406.00  463.00  518.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042175 PIYALI  HAZRA Female No  97  19 19 SC  3  285.00  332.00  407.00  477.00  524.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002158276 SAMRAT  KEORA Male No  101  20 20 SC  4  279.00  329.00  395.00  456.00  508.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565405 SUMAN  MANNA Male No  108  21 21 SC  2  260.00  304.00  364.00  422.00  474.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002175183 ONGEL  LEPCHA Male No  53  1 1 ST  12  353.00  432.00  511.00  581.00  648.00  706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419993 DIPALI  HANSDA Female No  70  2 2 ST  2  330.00  394.00  481.00  546.00  610.00  660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412459 TUSHAR KANTI MURMU Male No  79  3 3 ST  11  316.00  366.00  443.00  513.00  578.00  632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001283336 CHANDAN  BAG Male No  3  1 1 EWS  4  462.00  556.00  655.00  749.00  840.00  924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


